
Dates Affiliation Club Lieu (stade) Vétérans Seniors U19 U18 U17 U16 U15 U14 U13 U12 U11 U10 U9 U8 U7 U6 N° enregistrement

20-21/02/2025 520085 AC Basse Goulaine CS Henri Michel F M M 129

22/02/2025 549344 Temple Cordemais FC Salle des Sports Cordemais MF MF 69

22/02/2025 560518 Union Brivet Campbon Chap CS Ste Anne Brivet MF MF 72

22/02/2025 581361 ES Vertou Foot halle des Sports - Gymnase G2 M M 108

22/02/2025 545404 Oceane FC CS La Viauderie St Michel Chef Chef F MF MF 115

22/02/2025 544136 Landreau Loroux OSC Salles du Ponant et du Dalu Le Loroux MF MF 118

22/02/2025 560160 Bouguenais Football Salle de Bélians M M 126

22-23/02/2025 509069 Herbadilla Chevrolière CS Hugues Martin MF MF MF MF 73

22-23/02/2025 501979 Couëron Chabossière Salle Léo Lagrange Couëron MF MF MF MF 92

23/02/2025 549344 Temple Cordemais FC Salle des Sports Cordemais MF MF 70

23/02/2025 544136 Landreau Loroux OSC Salles du Ponant et du Dalu Le Loroux MF MF 119

23/02/2025 560160 Bouguenais Football Salle de Bélians M M 127

04-05/04/2025 500041 La Mellinet Nantes Abbé Michel Audrain F MF MF 145

05/04/2025 582156 GF Hirondelles du Gesvres CS Maison Blanche Vigneux F F F F F F 65

05/04/2025 547590 FC Mouzeil Teillé Ligné Marcel Lermite M M 131

05/04/2025 520217 Réveil St Géréon Charles Ardoux MF MF MF MF MF MF 132

05/04/2025 547452 Orvault RC CS Roger Picaud M M 133

05/04/2025 518479 FC Bouaye Georges Tougeron M 137

05/04/2025 581899 FC Grand Lieu Trophée de la Loire M M 146

12/04/2025 582725 FC Atlantique Morbihan La Longe St Dolay MF MF MF MF 93

12/04/2025 561182 FC St Julien Divatte Municipal St Julien Concelles M M 98

12/04/2025 520442 JA Besné Municipal M M 103

12/04/2025 520437 ES Landaise Alaska Notre Dame des Landes MF MF MF MF 109

12/04/2025 524266 Etoile Mouzillon Marcel Guilbaud F F MF M M 144

13/04/2025 561182 FC St Julien Divatte Municipal St Julien Concelles MF MF 99

16/04/2025 Ville de Nantes Marcel Saupin MF MF --

19/04/2025 521036 AS Guillaumois Pinson Pontchateau M M M M 45

19/04/2025 581699 SC Avéssac Fégréac Parc des sports F F F F F F 54

19/04/2025 544823 Arche FC La Pacauderie Chaumes M M M 74

19-20/04/2025 517365 Orvault SF Gagné M MF MF MF 84

19-20/04/2025 581197 GF Loroux Canton Municipal St Julien Concelles F F F 135

19-20-21/04/2025 581315 FC Oudon Couffé Stade du Chêne - Oudon F F F F F M M M M 100

01/05/2025 548648 Donges FC Salle Jean Pauchard M M M M 24

01/05/2025 517367 Héric FC La Perrière MF MF MF MF 43

01/05/2025 509427 Metallo Sport Chantenay Durantière M M M M 61
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01/05/2025 544823 Arche FC La Pacauderie Chaumes F F F F F F F 75

01/05/2025 545404 Oceane FC CS La Viauderie St Michel Chef Chef MF MF MF MF 116

03/05/2025 560126 Ste Reine Crossac Football J Perraud Ste Reine M M M M 106

08/05/2025 560518 Union Brivet Campbon Chap CS Pilori Campbon MF MF MF MF 76

08/05/2025 509427 Metallo Sport Chantenay Durantière F F F F 121

08/05/2025 502518 ES Vallet Dorices MF MF 128

08/05/2025 509217 USSA Vertou Gilles Blot - Les Echalonnières M 134

08/05/2025 518479 FC Bouaye Georges Tougeron MF MF 138

08/05/2025 502448 Etoile Clisson Complexe sportif M M 139

10/05/2025 521036 AS Guillaumois Pinson Pontchateau M M 47

24/05/2025 521036 AS Guillaumois Pinson Pontchateau M M 46

29/05/2025 581699 SC Avéssac Fégréac Parc des sports M M M M M M 55

29/05/2025 502178 ES Blain Jean Leflour M M 60

29/05/2025 544823 Arche FC La Pacauderie Chaumes M M 77

29/05/2025 518204 AS Granchamp Bellevue MF MF 94

29-30/05/2025 500268 RC Ancenis St Géréon La Davrays M M 140

31/05/2025 518204 AS Granchamp Bellevue MF MF MF MF 95

31/05/2025 520442 JA Besné Municipal M M 104

31/05/2025 513303 US Guérinoise Municipal M M M M 110

31/05/2025 518734 ES Dresny Plessé Lucien Petit Breton F F F F F F F F 123

31/05/2025 561182 FC St Julien Divatte Municipal St Julien Concelles MF MF MF MF 136

31/05/2025 517365 Orvault Sports Football Gagné M 142

01/06/2025 520442 JA Besné Municipal M M 105

07/06/2025 560518 Union Brivet Campbon Chap Maurice Tatard Chapelle Launay M M M M M 78

07/06/2025 544823 Arche FC La Pacauderie Chaumes M M 79

07/06/2025 528847 FC Immaculée Immaculée MF 81

07/06/2025 551077 FC Fay Bouvron Complexe de la Vigne Bouvron M MF MF MF 101

07/06/2025 518734 ES Dresny Plessé Lucien Petit Breton M M M MF MF MF MF 124

07-08/06/2025 561182 FC St Julien Divatte Municipal St Julien Concelles M 102

07-08/06/2025 513122 Elan Sorinières CS Louis Bartra M M 130

07-08/06/2025 518479 FC Bouaye Georges Tougeron M 141

08/06/2025 528847 FC Immaculée Immaculée M M 83

08/06/2025 518734 ES Dresny Plessé Lucien Petit Breton M M MF MF MF 125

21/06/2025 581873 GF Violettes Sud Loire CS Henri Michel Basse Goulaine F F F F F F 143
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